
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
78
27

111
2

95
9

99
17
3

22

Name
FERNANDO PRADO
JOSE ANTONIO B. SANTOS
ALDO H. INOUE JUNIOR
SERGIO RAFAEL BREGANO
ANA PAULA M. DA CRUZ
MAXMINI TEVISAN
EVERTON CASSIO TREVISAN
MARCELO OWADA
ADRIANO PRADO
ROBERSON F. DE CAMARGO

Nat
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
17
9
1

Total Tm
16:02.730
16:09.529
16:10.280
16:16.231
16:32.019
16:34.555
16:37.251
13:38.539
7:29.766

51.101

Diff
-

+6.799
+7.550

+13.501
+29.289
+31.825

2 Laps
3 Laps

11 Laps
19 Laps

Best Tm
47.636
47.678
48.122
48.033
49.025
49.034
47.255
47.674
49.181
50.301

In Lap
2
3
7

14
12
11
16
7
3
1

Equipe

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+6.799

Avg. Speed

78,527

Best Lap Tm

47.255

Best Spd

79,992

Best Lap by

[99] EVERTON CASSIO TREVISAN
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METROPOLITANO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL
13 HP LG

2a BATERIA - 13HP LG

Race (20 Laps)

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI  1,050 Km

28/10/2012 00:00

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO_____:_____
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